O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 05/08/10 ( 14-over match)
Result: Indian Won
Toss: Falcons won and elected to field
Umpires: Blazers and Blues
Man of the Match: Yuvi
Indian Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Yuvi
	Not Out
	60
	6
	

	2
	Srivatsan
	Run Out
	2
	
	

	3
	Vibu
	Not Out
	54
	5
	

	4
	Sreeni Reddy
	
	
	
	

	5
	Prasanna
	
	
	
	

	6
	Rama
	
	
	
	

	7
	Suresh
	
	
	
	

	8
	Mohan
	
	
	
	

	9
	Prasenjit
	
	
	
	

	10
	Shankar
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	5
	
	

	
	Total
	14 overs
	121
	
	


Falcons Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Shashi
	4
	0
	
	0

	2
	Chandra
	3
	0
	
	0

	3
	Rakesh
	2
	0
	
	0

	4
	Rajesh
	3
	0
	
	0

	5
	Kiran
	2
	0
	
	0

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Falcons Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Venu
	Out
	24
	
	

	2
	Kiran
	c Yuvi b Prasanna
	3
	
	

	3
	Rakesh
	st. Yuvi b Sreeni
	8
	
	

	4
	Pandey
	Runout Yuvi
	0
	
	

	5
	Sushil
	st. Yuvi b Sreeni
	23
	
	

	6
	Vijay
	Not out
	1
	
	

	7
	Sudhakar
	out
	0
	
	

	8
	Shashi 
	Not out
	16
	
	

	9
	Rajesh
	
	
	
	

	10
	Satya
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	17
	
	

	
	Total
	
	92
	
	


Indians Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Suresh
	2
	0
	
	0

	2
	Rama
	2
	0
	
	0

	3
	Prasanna
	3
	0
	
	1

	4
	Mohan
	3.
	0
	
	1

	5
	Sreeni
	2
	0
	
	3

	6
	Prasenjit
	1
	0
	
	1

	7
	Yuvi
	1
	0
	
	0


